TopLine - Document Center
CLCC28_to_84
Top View       &     Side View
Dimensions = inches   Pitch = .050" (50mils = 1.27mm)
TM
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
32
I
N
F
O
SQUARE
NBR LEAD PITCH LEAD BODY SIZE
LEADS MILS MM STYLE INCH METRIC (MM) XC1
28 50 1.27 Flat .40 10.0 CERQUAD28F50
28 50 1.27 J-lead .45 11.5 CLCC28J50
44 50 1.27 Flat .562 14.3 CERQUAD44F50
44 50 1.27 J-lead .65 16.5 CLCC44J50
52 50 1.27 Flat .75 19.0 CERQUAD52F50
52 50 1.27 J-lead .75 19.0 CLCC52J50
68 50 1.27 Flat .95 24.1 CERQUAD68F50
68 50 1.27 J-lead .95 24.1 CLCC68J50
84 25 0.635 Flat .65 16.5 CERQUAD84F25
84 50 1.27 Flat 1.06 27.0 CERQUAD84F50
84 50 1.27 J-lead 1.15 29.3 CLCC84J50
132 25 0.635 Flat .95 24.1 CERQUAD132F25
132 25 0.635 Gull-wing .87 22.1 CERQUAD132G25
172 25 0.635 Flat 1.15 29.3 CERQUAD172F25
196 25 0.635 Flat 1.26 32.0 CERQUAD196F25
208 19.7 0.5 Flat 1.10 28.0 CERQUAD208F19.7
208 19.7 0.5 Gull-wing 1.10 28.0 CERQUAD208G19.7
CERQUAD & CLCC
CERAMIC QUAD FLAT PACK
TopLine
TYPE J